SIDES

Half Tray Full Tray

SMALL BITES RICE & PEAS $125 $220
Half Tray _ Full Tray MASHED POTATOES 3$75 $125
FRUIT TRAY $95 $155
MASHED SWEET $75 $125
SALAD TRAY  $65 $100 POTATOES
Mixed Greens w/ tomato, cucumber, red VEGGIE MEDLEY $60 $115
pepper
$175 s TR MOZZARELLA STICKS $65 $120
Honey Jerk, Honey Chipotle, Buffalo BBQ,
Lemon Pepper, Plain VEGGIE $65 $120
SLIDERS Per Dozen SPRINGROLLS
Crispy Chicken ~ $80 FRENCH FRIES $50 $85
Beef $90
Turkey 85 SWEET POTATO $65 $95
NACHOS Half Tray Full Tray CRIES
Standard E $125 WAFFLE FRIES $60 $90
Beef - 185
°e 3 TATER TOTS $65 $90
CROQUETTES $95 $125
SALMON BITES $105 $135 ROASTED POTATOES $95 $150
CHICKEN BITES $95 $125
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PASTA

RASTA PASTA

Veggie
Shrimp
Chicken

ALFREDO

Veggie
Shrimp
Chicken

LASAGNA
Meat

BAKED ZITI

Cheese
Meat

Half Tray

$100
$140
$125

Half Tray

$65
$115

$125
Half Tray
$125

Half Tray

$75
$100

Half Tray Serves 8-10
Full Tray Serves 15-20

Full Tray

$175
$260
$225

Full Tray

$100
$200
$220
Full Tray

$220

Full Tray

$100
$160

ENTREE

BLACKENED
SALMON

BAKED CHICKEN

JERK CHICKEN

OXTAIL STEW

CHICKEN TENDERS
COCONUT SHRIMP

LOMEIN

FRIED RICE

CURRY CHICKEN

FRIED CHICKEN
(LEG QUARTERS)

FRIED SHRIMP

STUFFED

SALMON (SPINACH &
CHEESE)

Grilled SALMON
JERK WINGS

JERK SALMON

Half Tray

$160

$100
$125
$175

$75

$115
$100
$95

$125

$90
$115

$125
$115

$105
$120

Full Tray

$300

$180
$215
$325

$125

$200
$190
$185
$200

$170
$200

$215
$200

$180
$220
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BREAKFAST

Half Tray Full Tray

CHICKEN & WAFFLES $150 $280

FRENCH TOAST $125 $200
SHRIMP & GRITS $140 $225
EGGS $95 $125
HOMEFRIES $65 $100
BACON $95 $125
SAUSAGE $65 $100
PLANTAIN $95 $125

CERTIFIED VENDOR OF

Department of
Education

Public
Schools
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