

# **IV PURPOSE**

CATERING MENU
DOE VENDOR# IVP390086

	Λ		Ю	-	-6
M	А		D		

	Half Tray	Full Tray
FRUIT TRAY	\$95	\$155
SALAD TRAY	\$65	\$100
Mixed Greens w. pepper		
WINGS 100	PCS 50 PC	CS 30 PCS

\$105

\$65

\$175 Honey Jerk, Honey Chipotle, Buffalo BBQ, Lemon Pepper, Plain

SLIDERS	Per Dozen	
Crispy Chicken	\$80	
Beef	\$90	
Turkey	\$85	7/4/4/
NACHOS (	<b>Half Tray</b>	<b>Full Tray</b>
Standard		\$125
Beef		\$185
CROQUETTES	\$95	\$125
SALMON BITES	\$105	\$135
CHICKEN BITES	\$95	\$125

### **SIDES**

		Half Tray	Full Tray
	RICE & PEAS	\$125	\$220
	MASHED POTATOES	\$75	\$125
	MASHED SWEET POTATOES	\$75	\$125
١	VEGGIE MEDLEY	\$60	\$115
	CABBAGE	\$45	\$85
	MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$65	\$120
	VEGGIE SPRINGROLLS	\$65	\$120
	FRENCH FRIES	\$50	\$85
	SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$65	\$95
١	WAFFLE FRIES	\$60	\$90
	TATER TOTS	\$65	\$90
	ROASTED POTATOES	\$95	\$150



# **IV PURPOSE**

CATERING MENU
DOE VENDOR# IVP390086

	A	7	· A
P,	А	ш	A

RASTA PASTA	Half Tray	Full Tray
Veggie	\$100	\$175
Shrimp	\$140	\$260
Chicken	\$125	\$225
ALFREDO	Half Tray	Full Tray
Veggie	\$65	\$100
Shrimp	\$115	\$200
Chicken	\$125	\$220
LASAGNA	Half Tray	Full Tray
Meat	\$125	\$220
BAKED ZITI	Half Tray	Full Tray
Cheese	\$75	\$100
Meat	\$100	\$160

Half Tray Serves 8-10 Full Tray Serves 15-20

ENTREE	Half Tray	Full Tray
BLACKENED SALMON	\$160	\$300
BAKED CHICKEN	\$100	\$180
JERK CHICKEN	\$125	\$215
OXTAIL STEW	\$175	\$325
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$75	\$125
COCONUT SHRIMP	\$115	\$200
LOMEIN	\$100	\$190
FRIED RICE	\$95	\$185
CURRY CHICKEN	\$125	\$200
FRIED CHICKEN (LEG QUARTERS)	\$90	\$170
FRIED SHRIMP	\$115	\$200
STUFFED SALMON (SPINACH &		
CHEESE)	\$125	\$215
Grilled SALMON	\$115	\$200
JERK WINGS	\$105	\$180
JERK SALMON	\$120	\$220



## **IV PURPOSE**

CATERING MENU
DOE VENDOR# IVP390086

### **BREAKFAST**

	Half Tray	Full Tray
CHICKEN & WAFFLES	\$150	\$280
FRENCH TOAST	\$125	\$200
SHRIMP & GRITS	\$140	\$225
EGGS	\$95	\$125
HOMEFRIES	\$65	\$100
BACON	\$95	\$125
SAUSAGE	\$65	\$100
PLANTAIN	\$95	\$125





